



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 12 41 11 SONG Jianwei18 44 18 KAMALVAND Arash

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

38 83 Total Team
12 21 11 SONG Jianwei
10 28 18 DAI Qingyao
8 17 12 JI Daoshuai
5 38 Total Team
3 8 2 LI Rui
1 12 9 XU Xiantao
1 2 5 YAO Baolong
0 69 Total Team

25 Total Team
68 190 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

57 88 Total Team
15 22 11 Gheyasi G. Mojtaba
14 26 18 KAMALVAND Arash
11 17 8 GHAEMI Farhad
11 49 Total Team
3 7 18 KAMALVAND Arash
3 14 9 DEJARA Sasan
3 8 8 GHAEMI Farhad
5 96 Total Team
2 19 9 DEJARA Sasan
1 17 8 GHAEMI Farhad
1 3 19 RAMSHINI Amir

24 Total Team
97 233 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHN • China 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 GENG Xin
2 LI Rui
3 CHEN Longhai
5 YAO Baolong
7 ZHANG Yichen
8 ZHANG Sulei
9 XU Xiantao

11 SONG Jianwei
12 JI Daoshuai
13 SONG Yang
14 TONG JiahuaL
18 DAI Qingyao

   
   


 

 
   
   
   
 
L L L L
   

4
7

1

1
12
8

10

Coach:
Assistant:

LI Huanning (CHN)
JIANG Linchun (CHN)

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 VADI Mohammad Taher
4 SALAFZOON Farhad
6 RAHIMI Moein
7 DANESHFAR Edris
8 GHAEMI Farhad
9 DEJARA Sasan

11 Gheyasi G. Mojtaba
14 SAFAEI Reza
15 SAKHAVI Gol mohammadL
17 JADIDI Alireza
18 KAMALVAND Arash
19 RAMSHINI Amir

   
 




   
   
   


L L L L
   
   



4
1
1

15
12
17
1

3
18
1

Coach:
Assistant:

KARKHANEH Mostafa (IRI)
SHABANKHAMSEH Mohamm (IRI)

Referees: NEDERHOED (NED) & CESPEDES (DOM)

IRI
CHN 1

3 25
15

22
25

25
15

25
13

97
68

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:26 0:21 0:20 1:27

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 1'20001.08.2009
Pune (Maharashtra)
Balewadi Sports Complex - Boxing Hall

Match duration:  Start: 18:54  End: 20:30  Total: 1:36
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Men's Junior World Championship
Pool B - Round 1


